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THURSDAY 1 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT 

Details at 

https://www.5mbs.com/musicovernight/in

dex.htm Press <Cntr> and click the link  

0800 PRELUDE with Dennis Johnson   

1000 CANTABILE with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

STRAUSS, J II Agyptischer Marsch  
Op 335 [5.21] 

RACHMANINOV String Quartet No 1 
Unfinished [12.03] 

MOZART Piano Concerto No 20 in  
D minor K466 [33.30] 

BOCCHERINI  String Quintet in E major 
Op 13 No 5 [23.43] 

THOMAS Hamlet Ballet Music from  
Act IV [22.34] 

GERSHWIN Promenade [3.01] 
GERSHWIN Three Preludes [6.13] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH   

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Anthea Reeves 

HAYDN Piano Trio No 39 in G major 
Hob.XV:25 [12.02] 

BACH, JC Temistocle T238 Ch'io parta? 
[5.12] 

BRAHMS Piano Concerto No 2 in  
B flat major Op 83 [48.02] 

BACH, JC Sinfonia in E flat major Op 18 
No 1 [13.33] 

GLINKA arr Balakirev La Jota 
Aragonese Caprice Brillant [10.29] 

SMETANA Má vlast JB 1:112 No 1 
Vyšehrad [14.17]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – MODERN JAZZ 

with Iain Arnold 

1800 JAZZ ENCOUNTERS with Chris 

Hart 

1900 JAZZ IN THE SPOTLIGHT  

2000 20/21 POST ROMANTIC with 

John Pederson 

CARTER Pastoral for English Horn and 
Piano [9.58] 

ALRICH Marimba Concerto [32.57] 
PERSICHETTI Flower Songs [19.25] 
HARVEY Concerto Incantato [27.38]  
SCHOENBERG The Book of Hanging 

Gardens Op 15 [26.38] 
 

2200 JAZZ MOODS   

FRIDAY 2 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt       

1000 CANTABILE with John Pederson 

SULLIVAN The Sorcerer Overture [5.33] 
HUBAY Violin Concerto No 2 in E major 

Op 90 26.45] 
BEETHOVEN Piano Sonata No 8 in  

C minor Op 13 Pathétique [19.02] 
ARNOLD Macbeth Incidental Music 

[18.15] 
NDELSSOHN Piano Trio No 2 in  

D minor Op 66 [31.06] 
GRAINGER Ramble on a Duet from 

Richard Strauss’s 'Der 
Rosenkavalier’ [7.51]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with John Venus 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with Sue 

Fitch 

 GRIEG Ballade in G minor Op 24 [18.11] 
GRIEG Wedding Day at Troldhaugen 

[6.21] 
BEETHOVEN String Quartet No 8 in  

E minor Op 59 No 2 Razumovsky 
[40.43] 

LISZT O quand je dors [4.58] 
HAYDN Symphony No 81 in G major 

Hob.I:81 [24.24] 
SCHUMANN Blumenstück in D flat  

Op 19 [8.36] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – WIDE WORLD OF 

JAZZ  

1800 FRIDAY RIVER BLUES with 

Trish 

2000 CAFÉ BIJOU with Ashley 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SATURDAY 3 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE        

1000 LOCAL CONCERT – repeat of 

Monday’s programme 

 

 

1100 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland – repeat of Wednesday’s 
programme 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Roger 

Vincent 

1400 CHARIVARI with Meg Alexander 

1600 FROM THE MOVIES with 

Christopher Stone  

1700 JAZZ @ 5 with Greg Fisher 

1900 RIVER BLUES with Sister T 

2100 CABARET CLUB with Kari 

Seeley 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SUNDAY 4 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 CANTATE DOMINO with 

Suzanne Pederson 

Sacred music from around the world 
including music for the Feast of 
Epiphany        

1000 CANTABILE with Phillip Virgo 

MOZART arr Spindler Exultate Jubilate 
K165 [14.29] 

SCRIABIN Piano Sonata No 2 in  
G sharp minor Op 19 [12.20] 

RHEINBERGER Six Pieces for Violin 
and Organ Op 150 [38.11] 

SAINT-SAËNS Quintet in A minor for 
Piano and Strings Op 14 [32.25] 

SUK  
Lullaby Sentimental Self-Parody on a 
Popular Song Op 33 No 3 [3.07] 
Lullaby for Sleeping Children Op 33 
No 1 [4.03]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Meg 

Alexander 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Yvonne Schwerdt 

ALWYN Symphonic Prelude The Magic 
Island [10.53] 

TCHAIKOVSKY Six Morceaux Op 19 
[30.43] 

NICOLAI Symphony in D major WoO99 
[44.15] 

KOECHLIN 20 Breton Songs Op 11 
Volume III [8.55] 

GRAINGER Thanksgiving Song [13.22] 
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1600 ON WINGS OF SONG with 

Gabrielle Scherrer 

Music from operetta, opera, lieder and 
much more including Berlioz’ La mort de 
Cléopâtre 

1800 BAROQUE & BEFORE  

2000 SUNDAY NIGHT CONCERT 

with Ian Johnston 

TCHAIKOVSKY Piano Concerto No 2 in 
G major Op 44 [46.55] 

BRUCKNER Symphony No 3 [72.05] 

2200 NOCTURNE with Ian Johnston 

BRAHMS Piano Sonata No 3 in F minor 
Op 5 [42.17] 

SCHUBERT String Quintet in C major 
D956 [52.00] 

WEISS Lute Sonata No 38 in C major 
[22.00] 

MONDAY 5 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Dennis Johnson       

1000 CANTABILE with Sue Fitch 

ALBRECHTSBERGER Trombone 
Concerto in B flat major [14.08] 

MOZART, L Toy Symphony Cassation 
in G for Orchestra and toys [20.24] 

MENDELSSOHN Songs without Words 
Op 19 Nos 1-6 [13.40] 

DUKAS Villanelle for Horn and 
Orchestra [6.03] 

HUMMEL Das Zauberschloss Ballet 
Suite [19.13] 

PUJOL Suite Adelaires [16.22] 
MARCELLO, A Oboe Concerto No 5 in 

B minor [11.18]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Tom Doran 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

John Pederson 

FRESCOBALDI arr Toister Toccata for 
Cello and Orchestra [4.42] 

RIES Piano Concerto in C sharp minor 
Op 55 [30.23] 

SAINT-SAËNS Piano Trio No 2 in  
E minor Op 92 [26.41] 

HARTMANN, E A Carnival Feast Op 32 
[30.49] 

VERACINI Violin Sonata in G minor  
Op 1 No 1 [15.17] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 BEBOP & BEYOND 

with Edward Zeidan 

1800 LOCAL CONCERT with Keith 

Hempton 

James Skelton clarinet and Jamie Cock 
piano 

BRAHMS Clarinet Sonata No 2 in E flat 
Op 120 [20.18] 

WEBER Clarinet Concerto in F minor  
Op 73 [19.53] 

GIANPIERI Carnaval of Venice [7.37] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with Keith Hempton 

LECLAIR Sonata in C major for 2 Violins 
Op 3 No 3 [15.53] 

BACH Concerto in E major for Violin 
BWV1042 [17.08] 

BIBER Sonata Representativa in  
A major [14.26] 

VARIOUS Improvisations [5.14] 

2000 CHAMBER MUSIC with John 

Pederson 

SCHUMANN Three Romances for Violin 
and Piano Op 22 [11.56] 

HAYDN String Quartet No 68 in D minor 
Op 103 Hob.III:83 [10.29] 

CZERNY Introduction and variationes 
concertante Op 248 [16.18] 

KROMMER Partita in F major Op 73 
[18.30] 

BEETHOVEN Piano Trio No 3 in  
C minor Op 1 No 3 [30.47] 

REICHA Oboe Quintet in F major [23.24] 

2200 NOCTURNE with John Pederson 

DEBUSSY Nocturnes Triptyque for 
Choir and Orchestra [25.30] 

MOZART Divertimento No 11 in D major 
K251 [24.54] 

SCHUBERT Der Hirt auf dem Felsen 
D965 [12.28] 

HAYDN Piano Concerto No 4 in G major 
Hob.XVIII:4 [17.19] 

VERDI String Quartet in E minor 
Arranged for String Orchestra [22.20] 

DEBUSSY  
Rêverie [4.38] 
Golliwog's Cakewalk [2.45] 
Clair de lune [5.05] 

TUESDAY 6 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt   

1000 CANTABILE with Peter Trevaskis 

STRAUSS, R Don Juan Op 20 [17.43] 
SCHMITT Suite for Trumpet and Piano 

Op 133 [10.28] 

LISZT The Trout Op 32 D560 [3.47] 
TCHAIKOVSKY Souvenir d'un lieu cher 

Op 42 [14.59] 
VERDI Don Carlo Tu che le vanita 

[10.32] 
SAINT-SAËNS Havanaise in E major  

Op 83 [9.37] 
VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Coastal 

Command Suite [22.49] 
SULLIVAN  

In Memoriam [11.43] 
Henry Vlll March [4.25]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Denis Wall 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Anthea Reeves 

BRUCH In Memoriam for Violin and 
Orchestra Op 65 [15.55] 

SCRIABIN Two Poèmes Op 32 
Andante Cantabile in F sharp major 
Allegro, Con elegana, Con fiducia in 
D major [3.39] 

SMETANA Hakon Jarl in C minor Op 16 
Symphonic poem [15.26] 

GLAZUNOV Violin Concerto in A minor 
Op 82 [20.40] 

RODRIGO Guitar Concerto de Aranjuez 
[22.52] 

SCHUMANN Märchenerzählungen for 
Clarinet Op 132 [13.54] 

CHOPIN  
Nocturne In E flat major Op 9 No 2 
[4.04] 
Nocturne in C minor Op 48 No 1 
[5.28]   

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – TRADITIONAL 

JAZZ with Brenton Tregloan 

1800 AUSTRALIAN MUSICIANS 

with Ian Johnston 

BARTÓK Contrasts for Clarinet, Violin 
and Piano [18.43] 

DANIELSSON Concertante Suite for 
Tuba and Four Horns [13.05] 

SALONEN Horn Music 1 [8.05] 
BANKS Horn Trio [15.05] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with Ian Johnston 

Composer Alexander SCRIABIN born 
this day in 1872 

Rêverie Symphonic Movement in  
E minor Op 24 [4.15] 

Piano Concerto in F sharp minor Op 20 
[25.41] 

Le Poème de l'Extase Op 54 [19.21] 
Concert Allegro Op 18 [6.20] 
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2000 DISCOVERY with Arlene 

Matheson & Stephen Wilkins 

BRAHMS arr Thompson, C String 
Quintet No 2 in G major Opus 111 
[30.16] 

REGER Variations and Fugue on a 
Theme of Beethoven Op 86 [25.29] 

WEBER Der Freischütz Act 1 [28.02] 
FIBICH Piano Trio in F minor H174 

[11.43] 
GERNSHEIM Cello Concerto in E minor 

Op 78 [13.50] 

2200 LIVE! AT THE 

CONCERTGEBOUW with Hans 

Haffmans 

MAHLER arr Matthews Nicht zu schnell 
[12.07] 

WOLF Penthesilea Symphonic Poem 
[21.20] 

VAN KEULEN Fünf Tragische Lieder 
[17.03] 

STRAUSS, R  Don Juan Symphonic 
Poem [19.32] 

SCHOENBERG Chamber Symphony  
No 1 in E major Op 9 [21.03] 

STRAUSS, R Vier letzte Lieder [16.00] 

WEDNESDAY 7 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Phillip Virgo      

1000 CANTABILE with David Brennan 

 ARNE Overture No 2 in A major [6.18] 
VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Norfolk 

Rhapsody No 1 in E minor [11.09] 
PUCCINI  

La Bohème O Soave Fanciulla 
Madama Butterfly Vogliatemi Bene 
[12.07] 

KORNGOLD Violin Concerto in D major 
Op 35 [24.24] 

TCHEREPNIN Cello Sonata No 1 Op 29 
[11.06 

DVOŘÁK Quartet No 12 in F major  
Op 96 American [25.55] 

HAHN Études Latines  
Tyndaris 
Phyllis 
Les fontaines 
L'Automne [8.46]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH   

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Yvonne Schwerdt 

 STILL Pastorela [10.35] 
SUK Fantasy in D minor [24.48] 
STRAUSS, R Moods and Fancies Op 9 

[19.16] 

HOLST arr Lane A Moorside Suite 
[14.02] 

D'INDY Symphony on a French 
Mountaineer's song [27.29] 

SOR Grand Solo Op 14 [11.02] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – BIG BANDS with 

Denis Wall 

1800 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland 

This programme may be heard again on 
Saturday morning 

1900 WORLD MUSIC with Ian 

Newbery   

2000 OPERA with Glen Quick 

BOITO Mefistofele [141.14] 

2236 NOCTURNE with Glen Quick 

BACH Keyboard Concerto No 7 in  
G minor BWV1058 [13.15] 

LISZT Venezia e Napoli S162 [19.19] 
FRANCK Violin Sonata in A major 

[28.42] 
MOZART Piano Sonata No 12 in  

F major KV332 [18.46] 

THURSDAY 8 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Gabrielle Scherrer   

1000 CANTABILE with Sue Fitch 

GEMINIANI Concerto Grosso in C minor 
Op 3 No 3 [9.03] 

BACH Toccata in C minor BWV911 
[10.58] 

BAERMANN Clarinet Quintet No 3 in  
E flat Op 23 [15.13 

RACHMANINOV Capriccio on Gypsy 
Themes Op 12 [19.34] 

BEETHOVEN Piano Trio No 1 in E flat 
Op 1 No 1 [30.00] 

LARA arr Salzedo Concert Fantasy on 
Granada [4.11] 

TCHAIKOVSKY 1812 Overture in E flat 
major Op 49 [15.26] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with David 

Scrimgeour 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with Ian 

Johnston 

WEBER Oberon J306 Overture [9.35] 
WEBER Oberon J306 Ozean! du 

Ungeheuer! [9.19] 
EBERL Symphony in E flat major Op 33 

[29.05] 

BEETHOVEN Concert Aria Ah, perfido! 
Op 65 [13.36] 

MOZART Serenade in B flat major 
KV361 Gran Partita [49.01]   

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – MODERN JAZZ 

with David Wiffen 

1800 NEW IN JAZZ with David Wiffen 

1900 JAZZ IN THE SPOTLIGHT 

with Dave Anthony 

2000 20/21 POST ROMANTIC with 

David Brennan 

WESTLAKE High Tension Wires [14.40] 
CHÁVEZ Piano Concerto [35.46] 
BRIMER Piano Trio No 1 [23.35] 
BRITTEN Lachrymae Op 48a [14.30] 
MARTINŮ Flute Sonata [19.39] 

2200 JAZZ MOODS  

FRIDAY 9 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Francis Willis 

1000 CANTABILE with John Pederson 

BRUCH Romance in A minor for Violin 
and Orchestra Op 42 [10.13] 

FIELD Piano Sonata No 1 in E flat major 
Op 1 No 1 [10.23] 

HUMMEL Piano Concerto No 2 in  
A minor Op 85 [26.37] 

MENDELSSOHN String Quartet No 3 in 
D major Op 44 No 1 [29.09] 

SALIERI Les Danaides Overture and 
Ballet Music [23.15] 

LISZT The Lorelei S273/2 [7.00] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH   

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Keith Hempton 

HAYDN Piano Sonata No 31 in A flat 
major Hob.XVI:46 [30.02] 

BACH Magnificat in E flat major 
BWV243 [28.53] 

MOZART String Quintet No 3 in C major 
K515 [32.08] 

MAHLER 4  Rückert Lieder [14.29] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – WIDE WORLD OF 

JAZZ with Edward Zeidan 

1800 FRIDAY RIVER BLUES with 

William Ehmcke 

2000 CAFÉ BIJOU with Sister T 
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2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SATURDAY 10 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE  

1000 LOCAL CONCERT – repeat of 

Monday’s programme 

1100 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland – repeat of Wednesday’s 
programme 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Roger 

Vincent 

1400 CHARIVARI with Christopher 

Stone 

1600 FROM THE MOVIES with 

Christopher Stone  

1700 JAZZ @ 5 with Trish 

1900 RIVER BLUES with Dave Hall 

2100  CABARET CLUB with Kari 

Seely 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SUNDAY 11 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 CANTATE DOMINO with 

Gabrielle Scherrer 

Sacred music from around the world 
including Langlais’ Messe Solenelle       

1000 CANTABILE with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

NIELSEN Little Suite Op 1 [13.51] 
DVOŘÁK String Quartet No 10 in E flat 

major Op 51 [31.21] 
PIERNÉ Ramuntcho Suite No 1 [19.46] 
MARTUCCI Colore Orientale [8.01] 
SAINT-SAËNS Bassoon Sonata in  

G major Op 168 [12.19] 
TRAD arr Britten Old American Songs 

Soldier, won't you marry me? 
I wonder as I wander 
Lord! I married me a wife 
Dink's Song 
The Deaf woman's courtship [11.01] 

GLAZUNOV Finnish Sketches Op 89 
[10.12]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Christopher 

Stone 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Merryn Brose & Arlene Matheson 

BRAHMS 3 Intermezzi Op 117 [15.40] 
MAHLER Symphony No 1 in D major 

Titan [54.55] 
RODRIGO Concierto Serenata for Harp 

and Orchestra [25.12] 
DEBUSSY Sonata for Cello and Piano 

[11.14] 
DEBUSSY Reverie [1.54]  

1600 ON WINGS OF SONG with 

Keith Hempton  

Music from operetta, opera, lieder and 
much more including arias from Mozart’s 
operas 

1800 BAROQUE & BEFORE with 

William Booker 

2000 SUNDAY NIGHT CONCERT 

with John Pederson 

BEETHOVEN König Stefan Overture  
Op 117 [8.08] 

RODRIGO Concierto Madrigal [31.26] 
WEBER Der Freischütz Op 77 Wie 

nahte mir der Schlummer [8.30] 
BRAHMS Symphony No 2 in D major  

Op 73 [45.24] 
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Tale of Tsar 

Sultan Op 57 [19.23] 

2200 NOCTURNE with John Pederson 

BACH Chromatic Fantasy and Fugue in 
D minor BWV903 [11.22] 

HOFMANN Flute Concerto in D major 
[18.15] 

RESPIGHI Ancient Airs and Dances 
Suite No 1 [14.57] 

HAYDN String Quartet No 82 in F major 
Op 77 No 2 Hob.111:82 [24.58] 

GRAINGER Youthful Suite [26.19] 
SALZEDO Suite of Eight Dances [15.10] 

MONDAY 12 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt    

1000 CANTABILE with Sue Fitch 

FIORILLO Sinfonia Concertante in  
F major for Two Oboes [18.36] 

HAHN Sonata in C major for Violin and 
Piano [20.12] 

MOZART Lieder 
Das Lied der Trennung K519 
Das Veilchen K476 
Die Zufriedenheit K473 [10.18] 

MENDELSSOHN Concerto in E major 
for Two Pianos [30.18] 

BORODIN Prince Igor Polovtsian 
Dances [10.28] 

FASCH Trumpet Concerto in D major 
FWV L:D1 [6.35] 

SCHUBERT Nachtgesang im Walde 
D913 [6.53]   

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Greg Fisher 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with Ian 

Johnston 

SCHUBERT Der Zwillingsbrüder D647 
Overture [4.16] 

SCHUBERT Der Zwillingsbrüder D647 
Mag es stürmen, donnern, blitzen 
Liebe teure Muttererde [5.44] 

WESLEY Violin Concerto No 2 in  
D major [18.03] 

SCHUBERT Symphony No 2 in B flat 
major D125 [38.47] 

KOZELUCH Piano Trio in B flat major 
P.IX:41 [19.04] 

BALFE Maritana  
Scenes that are brightest  
‘Tis the harp in the air [9.51] 

CHOPIN Mazurkas Vol 1 Op 17 Nos 10-
12 [13.06]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 BEBOP & BEYOND 

with Edward Zeidan 

1800 LOCAL CONCERT with Phillip 

Virgo  

Pictures and Dances Elder Hall Lunch 
Series September !9th 2025 with pianist 
Simon Pazos Quintana  

DVOŘÁK Poetic Tone Pictures Op 85 
Selections [37.38] 

TURINA Fantastical Dances [15.46] 
LECUANA Malaguena [3.34] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with John Pederson 

KRAUS Rheinweinlied VB73 [2.39] 
DELALANDE Symphonies pour les 

Soupers du Roi 
 Le Ballet de la Jeunesse 

Les Folies de Cardenio 
Les fontaines de Versaille [15.16] 

KRIEGER Der Rheinische Wein [2.00] 
LULLY Concert donné au souper du Roi 

[24.04] 
STRAUSS, J II Die Fledermaus Drink, 

my darling, drink to me [3.06] 
QUILTER Drink to me only [2.44] 
SHOSTAKOVICH Tea for Two Tahiti 

Trot [3.33] 
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2000 CHAMBER MUSIC with Michael 

Owen 

MENDELSSOHN Sonata No 1 in B flat 
major for Cello and Piano Op 45 
[31.10] 

SCHUBERT String Quartet No.13 in  
A minor D804 Op 29 The 
Rosamunde Quartet [36.45] 

BACH Sonata No 5 in F minor for Violin 
and Keyboard BWV1018 [18.35] 

BORODIN String Quartet No 2 in  
D major [26.25] 
 

2200 NOCTURNE with Michael Owen 

MOERAN Wythorne's Shadow [5.00] 
HALVORSEN Symphony No. 3 in  

C major [26.10] 
BOCCHERINI Quintet No 4 in D major 

for Flute and Strings Op19 [9.58] 
RÓZSA The Vintner’s Daughter Op 23a 

[16.35] 
MOERAN Serenade in G [23.15] 
SCHUMANN, Clara Piano Trio in  

G minor Op 17 [30.25] 

TUESDAY 13 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Phillip Virgo 

1000 CANTABILE with Peter Trevaskis 

DEAN Ariel's Music [27.16] 
CHOPIN Scherzi Op 31 

No 1 in B minor 
No 2 in B flat minor [18.56] 

RESPIGHI Ancient Airs and Dances, 
Suite No 3 [20.16] 

JANÁČEK The Fiddler's Child JW Vl/14 
[12.48] 

VON SUPPÉ Overture Poet and 
Peasant [9.26] 

FIBICH Othello Op 6 Symphonic Poem 
[16.59]    

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Denis Wall 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

John Pederson 

HANDEL Scipione HWV20 Overture 
[3.52]   

TCHAIKOVSKY Variations on a Rococo 
Theme Op 33 [19.25] 

WOLF Symphony No 1 in E flat major 
[16.51] 

SCHUMANN Piano Quartet in E flat 
major Op 47 [27.56] 

PROKOFIEV Scythian Suite Op 20 
[21.25] 

ALBINONI Adagio for Two Violins and 
Continuo [3.59] 

CHOPIN Grand Fantasia on Polish airs 
in A major Op 13 [14.00] 

LECLAIR Flute Sonata in C major Op 1 
No 2 [15.35]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – TRADITIONAL 

JAZZ with Paul van der Koogh 

1800 AUSTRALIAN MUSICIANS 

with David Brennan 

Australian conductor Benjamin Northey 

GERSHWIN Rhapsody in Blue [18.47] 
SCULTHORPE Island Songs [17.36] 
VIVALDI Guitar Concerto in D major 

RV93 [11.17] 
KELLY arr Latham The Somme Lament 

[5.03] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with Yvonne Schwerdt 

Music from Spain 

VICTORIA O Magnum Mysterium [3.30] 
SOLER Harpsichord Sonata in G minor 

SR 81 Prestissimo [3.14] 
DE FALLA Nights in the Gardens of 

Spain [24.48] 
ALBÉNIZ Songs of Spain Cordoba 

[7.25] 
GRANADOS Three Spanish Dances 

[14.37] 

2000 DISCOVERY with Ian Johnston 

Featuring excerpts from Luigi Rossi's 
opera Orfeo 

Orfeo Excerpts [21.08] 
Orfeo  

Act 1 Scene 5  
Act 2 Scene 9 [70.19] 

Orfeo Excerpts Act 3 Scenes 9-10 
[23.36] 

2200 LIVE! AT THE 

CONCERTGEBOUW with Hans 

Haffmans 

RAVEL Le Tombeau de Couperin 
[18.00] 

BENJAMIN Duet for Piano and 
Orchestra [11.55] 

MESSIAEN Un Vitrail et des Oiseaux 
[8.40] 

KEURIS Sinfonia [13.25] 
STRAVINSKY Symphony in Three 

Movements [21.28] 
ESCHER Le Tombeau de Ravel [25.01] 
STRAVINSKY Agon Excerpts [10.15] 
TARTINI Violin Concerto in A major 

Largo Andante [4.38] 

WEDNESDAY 14 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt   

1000 CANTABILE with Keith Hempton 

SATIE 2 Chansons  
Je te Veux 
Diva de l'Empire  [8.05] 

BACH, JC 2 Motets 
Fürchte Dich Nicht 
Ich Lasse Dich Nicht [10.12] 

BRAHMS Piano Trio No 1 in B major  
Op 8 [36.26] 

PURCELL 3 Anthems  
O I’m sick of life Z140 
Let the Night Perish Z191 
When on my sickbed I languish Z144  
 [17.14] 

CHOPIN Piano Sonata No 2 in B flat 
minor Op 35 [22.27] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Jill Kirby 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Glen Quick 

GOLDSCHMIDT Comedy of Errors 
Overture [5.30] 

SCHUMANN Piano Concerto in A minor 
Op 54 [33.17] 

DVOŘÁK Symphony No 9 in E minor  
Op 95 From the New World [42.50] 

STRAUSS, R Sonata in E flat major for 
Violin & Piano Op 18 [30.09]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – BIG BANDS with 

Tom Doran 

1800 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland 

This programme may be heard again on 
Saturday morning 

1900 WORLD MUSIC with Ian 

Newbery 

2000 OPERA with Yvonne Schwerdt  

MOZART Cosi fan tutte [180.47] 

2300 NOCTURNE with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

BEETHOVEN Piano Sonata No 7 in  
D major Op 10 No 3 [23.16] 

BACH, CPE Symphony for Strings in  
B flat minor Wq182 No 2 [9.36] 

MENDELSSOHN arr Ottensamer  
Songs Without Words Op 102 No 1 
[2.49]  
Songs Without Words Op 30 No 4 
[2.21] 
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Songs Without Words Op 67 No 3 
[2.25] 

THURSDAY 15 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Dennis Johnson     

1000 CANTABILE with John Pederson 

LECLAIR Sonata in C major Op 1 No 2 
[15.35] 

MONN Cello Concerto in G minor 
[18.12] 

MOZART Piano Trio in E major K542 
[18.29] 

VERDI Rigoletto Un di, se ben 
rammentomi...Bella figlia dell'amore 
[5.21] 

LISZT Rigoletto Paraphrase [7.26] 
BIZET Symphony No 1 in C major 

[26.41] 
BACH arr Platino Partita in D minor 

BWV1004 Chaconne [14.57] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Harvey Duff 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

David Brennan 

LOCATELLI Violin Sonata in F major  
Op 8 No 1 [11.32] 

WESTLAKE Antarctica Suite for Guitar 
and Orchestra [22.01] 

BRAHMS Double Concerto in A minor 
for Violin and Cello Op 102 [33.29] 

FIBICH Comenius Festive Overture  
Op 34 [11.00] 

MOZART La Clemenza di Tito  
Parto, ma tu ben mio  
Deh per questo istante solo [12.34] 

SAINT-SAËNS Havanaise Op 83 [9.46] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – MODERN JAZZ 

with Greg Schultz 

1800 JAZZ ENCOUNTERS with Chris 

Hart 

1900 JAZZ IN THE SPOTLIGHT  

2000 20/21 POST ROMANTIC with 

Yvonne Schwerdt 

BLYTH Three Pieces for Strings [13.37] 
SHOSTAKOVICH Cello Sonata in  

D minor Op 40 [27.48] 
DIAMOND The Enormous Room 

Fantasia for Orchestra [15.32] 
BLISS Clarinet Quintet [27.47] 
COPLAND Music for the Theatre [23.27] 
KATS-CHERNIN Maple in the Evening 

[2.43] 

2200 JAZZ MOODS   

FRIDAY 16 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Phillip Virgo      

1000 CANTABILE with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

 LYADOV Kikimora Op 63 [7.04] 
TCHAIKOVSKY Piano Sonata No 2 in  

C sharp minor Op 80 [23.26] 
GRIEG Holberg Suite Op 40 [19.30] 
MOZART Quintet in E flat major for 

Piano and Winds K452 [24.37] 
ROSSINI The Lady of the Lake Tanti 

affetti in tal momento - Fra il padre, e 
fra l'amante [8.26] 

VANHAL Flute Quartet No 37 in G major 
Op 7 [21.45] 

STEFFANI Marco Aurelio Sinfonia [1.57] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with John Venus 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Anthea Reeves 

DELIBES La Source Ballet Suite [8.54] 
SCHUBERT Nel boschetto D738 Se 

dall'Etra [2.46] 
SCHUBERT Alla cetra D737 Io vuo' 

cantar di Cadmo [3.48] 
BEETHOVEN Piano Concerto No 3 in  

C minor Op 37 [34.34] 
DELIBES Sylvia Ballet Suite [16.07] 
MOZART String Quintet No 4 in G minor 

KV516 [35.22]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – WIDE WORLD OF 

JAZZ with Edward Zeidan 

1800 FRIDAY RIVER BLUES with 

Russell Gibbs 

2000 CAFÉ BIJOU with William 

Ehmcke 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SATURDAY 17 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE       

1000 LOCAL CONCERT – repeat of 

Monday’s programme 

1100 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland – repeat of Wednesday’s 
programme 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Roger 

Vincent 

1400 CHARIVARI with Bob Knight 

1600 FROM THE MOVIES with 

Christopher Stone  

1700 JAZZ @ 5 with Trish 

1900 RIVER BLUES with Ian Newbery 

2100  CABARET CLUB with Kari 

Seeley 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SUNDAY 18 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 CANTATE DOMINO with Arlene 

Matheson 

Sacred music from around the world 
including Martin’s Mass for Double Choir      

1000 CANTABILE with Phillip Virgo 

DE BERIOT Violin Concerto No 9 in  
A minor Op 104 [14.34] 

CHOPIN Scherzo No 3 in C sharp minor 
Op 39 [8.04] 

CORRETTE Concerto in D minor for 
Organ and Orchestra Op 26 No 6 
[7.36] 

VANHAL Sinfonia in C major Bryan C11 
Comista [14.07] 

TORELLI Sinfonia in C major G33 [7.45] 
BRUCH Eight Pieces for Clarinet, Viola 

and Piano Op 83 Nos 5 to 8 [19.11] 
MENDELSSOHN Symphony No 4 in  

A major Op 90 Italian [30.18] 
BACH Toccata in C minor BWV911 

[9.51]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Dave 

Anthony 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

William Booker 

STANLEY Overture & March [4.39] 
PIERNÉ Piano Concerto in C minor, 

Op.12 [19.21] 
RIMSKY_KORSAKOV Symphony No 3 

in C major Op 30 [29.52] 
ALFVÉN A Legend of the Skerries, 

Op.20 [16.35] 
SCHAFFRATH Suite I in D minor [10.21] 
RIHM Konzert im einem Satz [26.52] 
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1600 ON WINGS OF SONG with 

David Brennan 

Music from operetta, opera, lieder and 
much more including excerpts from 
Verdi’s Il Trovatore 

1800 BAROQUE & BEFORE with 

John Pederson 

ARNE Overture No 8 in G minor [9.05] 
GRAUPNER Magnificat in C major 

[14.08] 
BACH Die Kunst der Fugue BWV1080 

[77.41] 
GEMINIANI Concerto Grosso in E minor 

Op 3 No 3 [9.02] 
DOWLAND Sir John Langton's Pavan 

[5.52] 

2000 SUNDAY NIGHT CONCERT 

with Michael Owen 

GRIEG Lyric Suite Op 54 [17.50] 
NIELSEN, C Symphony No 6 Op 16 The 

Four Temperaments [33.05] 
GADE Violin Concerto in D minor Op 56 

[27.25] 
GADE Symphony No 7 in F major Op 45 

[30.35] 

2200 NOCTURNE with Michael Owen 

FINZI Prelude Op 25 [5.00] 
WAGENSEIL Symphony in E major 

WV393 [11.20] 
MOZART Piano concerto No 8 in  

C major K246 [22.30] 
BOCCHERINI  Cello Concerto No 4 in  

C major G481 [17.15] 
BEACH Piano Trio in A minor Op 150 

[14.50] 
GLIÈRE Two Pieces for Bassoon and 

Piano Op 35 Nos 9 8 [6.50] 
MOZART Piano Sonata No 5 in G major 

K283 [16.30] 
HAYDN String Quartet in F major Op 74 

No 2 Hob.III:73 [20.50] 

MONDAY 19 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with David Brennan     

1000 CANTABILE with Gabrielle 

Scherrer 

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS The Lark 
Ascending [17.35] 

BLOCH Suite Hébraïque [12.02] 
MOZART Quintet in E flat major for 

Horn, Violin, 2 Violas and Cello K407 
[17.54] 

LOCATELLI Concerto Grosso in E flat 
major [15.08] 

RAVEL Shéhérazade [17.34] 
COPLAND Appalachian Spring Suite 

[25.23] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with John Taylor 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Merryn Brose & Arlene Matheson 

WOLF-FERRARI Idillio-Concertino in  
A major for Oboe and Small 
Orchestra Op 15 [20.09] 

RAVEL Valses nobles et sentimentales 
[17.00] 

STRAUSS, R Also sprach Zarathustra 
Op 30 [33.52] 

VERDI String Quartet in E minor [22.21] 
DVOŘÁK The Noon Witch Symphonic 

Poem Op 108 [12.32] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 BEBOP & BEYOND 

with Iain Arnold 

1800 LOCAL CONCERT  

  1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with Ian Johnston 

Composer Ferdinand HÉROLD who 
died this day in 1833 

Piano Concerto No 3 in A major [20.59] 
Symphony No 2 in D major [15.42] 
Cantata Ariane [21.52] 

2000 CHAMBER MUSIC with Phillip 

Virgo 

VIVALDI Sonata Prima 1 in G minor  
Op 1 RV73 [7.34] 

RACHMANINOV Cello Sonata in  
G minor Op 19 [34.14] 

BRAHMS Piano Trio No 3 in C minor  
Op 101 [21.36] 

RAVEL Introduction and Allegro for 
Harp, Flute, Clarinet and String 
Quartet [10.25] 

SAINT-SAËNS arr Trinkaus Samson et 
Dalila Mon cœur s'ouvre à ta voix 
[6.40] 

MASSENET arr Marsick & Maisky 
Thaïs Méditation [5.30] 

FRANÇAIX Wind Quintet No 1 [20.26] 
VIVALDI Four Seasons Op 8 L'Estate & 

L'inverno [6.07] 
 

2200 NOCTURNE with Phillip Virgo 

VIVALDI Flute Concerto in G major  
Op 10 No 6 RV437 [9.55] 

DITTERSDORF Sinfonia in D major 
Grave D16 The Battle of the Human 
Passions [27.048] 

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Piano Concerto 
in C major [27.23] 

CORELLI Concerto Grosso No 7 in  
D major Op 6 [10.27] 

MYSLIVEČEK Concertino in E flat major 
[14.45] 

BRAHMS arr Collins Violin Sonata  
No 2 in A major Op 100 Arranged for 
Clarinet [19.33] 

BACH Cantata BWV147 Jesu Joy of 
Man's Desiring [3.29] 

TUESDAY 20 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt 

1000 CANTABILE with Peter Trevaskis 

MENDELSSOHN Rondo Brillante in  
E flat major Op 29 [10.58] 

GLAZUNOV Finnish Fantasy Op 88 
[15.37] 

CHABRIER España [6.38] 
SAINT-SAËNS Violin Concerto No 3 in 

B minor Op 61 [28.05] 
VERDI Giovanna d'Arco Overture [7.37] 
BERLIOZ Le Corsaire Overture [8.07] 
SIBELIUS Two Serenades Op 69 

[11.22] 
PROKOFIEV The Ghost of Hamlet's 

Father Op 77 [5.37] 
LISZT Hungarian Rhapsody No 6 in  

D flat S244 [12.12]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Denis Wall 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

John Pederson 

FAURÉ Valse-Caprice No 2 in D flat 
major Op 38 [7.48] 

REICHA Quintet in F major for Oboe 
and string quartet Op 107 [28.07] 

SAINT-SAËNS Piano Concerto No 2 in 
G minor Op 22 [22.08] 

BORODIN Symphony No 2 in B minor 
[25.04] 

SCHUBERT Violin Sonata No 4 in  
A major D574 [21.25] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – TRADITIONAL 

JAZZ with Meg Abbott 

1800 AUSTRALIAN MUSICIANS 

with Keith Hempton 

CHOPIN Recital [46.46]  

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 
CLASSICAL with Keith Hempton 

BARTÓK String Quartet No 2 Op 17 
[29.46] 

DEBUSSY Jeux Ballet [18.04] 
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2000 DISCOVERY with Arlene 

Matheson 

Australian Youth Orchestras 

GLINKA Ruslan and Lyudmila Overture 
[5.13] 

REVUELTAS Night of the Maya [29.56] 
SCULTHORPE Earth Cry [15.55] 
STRAVINSKY The Rite of Spring [34.00] 
TCHAIKOVSKY Capriccio Italien [7.02] 
DEBUSSY Première Rhapsody [8.38] 
MARQUEZ Danzon No 2 [9.22] 

2200 LIVE! AT THE 

CONCERTGEBOUW with Hans 

Hafmanns 

LINDBERG Chorale for Orchestra [6.39] 
JANÁČEK Taras Bulba [23.12] 
SHOSTAKOVICH Violin Concerto No 1 

in A minor Op 77 [33.39] 
BEETHOVEN Violin Sonata No 8 in  

G major Op 30 No 3 [17.11] 
BRAHMS Symphony No 1 in C minor  

Op 68 [24.41] 
BACH Allemande [4.30] 

WEDNESDAY 21 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Gabrielle Scherrer  

1000 CANTABILE with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

BEETHOVEN Seven Variations in E flat 
on a theme from Mozart’s ‘The Magic 
Flute’ WoO 46 [10.51] 

HAYDN Symphony No 94 in G major 
Hob.I:94 Surprise [23.50] 

CHARPENTIER Magnificat for Three 
Voices H73 [8.43] 

MENDELSSOHN A Midsummer Night's 
Dream Incidental Music [27.12] 

SMETANA  
Bettina polka [3.25] 
Concert Étude in C major [5.28] 

COATES Three Elizabeths Suite [21.16] 
SARASATE Spanish Dances Op 23  

No 1 Playera [4.25]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Jill Kirby 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Phillip Virgo 

VIVALDI Concerto in D major Grosso 
mogul RV208 [15.52] 

MESSIAEN Turangalîla-Symphonie 
[75.41] 

HUMMEL Mandolin Concerto in G major 
[17.13] 

SCHUBERT Impromptu No 4 in F minor 
D935 [6.20] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – BIG BANDS with 

Harvey Duff 

1800 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland 

This programme may be heard again on 
Saturday morning 

1900 WORLD MUSIC with Luiza Fassy 

 

2000 OPERA with Christopher Stone 

ROSSINI La Cenerentola [144.55] 

2300 NOCTURNE with Christopher 

Stone 

FAURÉ Nocturne No 1 in E flat minor  
Op 33 No 1 [7.38] 

BRAHMS Piano Quintet in F minor  
Op 34 [43.49] 

SCHUBERT Fantasia in F minor for 
Piano Four-Hands D940 [19.18] 

RAVEL Menuet antique Une barque sur 
l'ocean [14.18]  

THURSDAY 22 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt        

1000 CANTABILE with Dennis 

Johnson 

TCHEREPNIN Songs and Dances for 
Cello and Piano Op 84 [1.33] 

IVES Three Places in New England 
[22.32] 

DREYSCHOCK Piano Concerto in  
D minor Op 137 [24.23] 

ASKILL Lemurian Dances [10.32] 
BRUMBY Gardens of the Villa Taranto 

for Flute and Guitar [10.21] 
KUHNAU arr Hazell Biblical Sonata  

No 1 [14.29] 
THEODORAKIS Zorbas Ballet Suite 

Scenes 21 22 [7.03]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with David 

Scrimgeour 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with Ian 

Johnston 

SCHNEIDER Sinfonia Concertante in  
D major Op 19 [25.25] 

EBERL Quintuor Brilliant in C major for 
Oboe, Piano and Strings Op 48 
[23.17] 

GRETRY La caravane du Cairo  
Danse Égyptienne  
Air Italien Fra l'orror della tempesta 
[10.55] 

NARES Piano Concerto in G major Op 2 
[13.52] 

HAYDN String Quartet in C major Op 54 
No 2 Hob.III:57 [21.44] 

GOUNOD Trois Poèmes de Stéphane 
Mallarmé M64 
Venise  
Au rossignol  
Viens! Les gazons sont verts 
Sérénade [13.33] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – MODERN JAZZ 

with Dave Anthony 

1800 NEW IN JAZZ with Dave 

Anthony 

1900 JAZZ IN THE SPOTLIGHT  

2000 20/21 POST ROMANTIC with 

Sue Fitch 

KOEHNE Time is a River [16.55] 
SULLIVAN arr Mackerras Pineapple 

Poll Ballet Suite [19.47] 
KODÁLY Serenade for Two Violins and 

Viola Op 12 [22.16] 
BAX  Symphony No 5 [41.09] 
MACONCHY Clarinet Quintet [13.02] 

2200 JAZZ MOODS with Greg Schultz 

FRIDAY 23 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with David Brennan    

1000 CANTABILE with John Pederson 

SAINT-SAËNS Introduction and Rondo 
Capriccioso Op 28 [9.02] 

KROMMER Concerto in E flat major for 
Two Clarinets Op 91 [23.45] 

SCHUBERT Duo Sonata in A major 
D574 [21.43] 

DVOŘÁK Symphonic Variations Op 78 
[21.24] 

GREAVES Come away, sweet love 
[1.45] 

BENNET Weep, O my eyes [2.35] 
FARMER Fair Phyllis I saw [1.45] 
MORLEY Now is the month of maying 

[2.09] 
BOCCHERINI  Quintet No 2 in E flat 

major G26 [20.57]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH   

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Keith Hempton 

BACH English Suite No 2 in A minor 
BWV807 [31.18] 

BARTÓK String Quartet No 4 [23.40] 
VIVALDI Nisi Dominus RV608 [20.58] 
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LESKE Firedance [9.03] 
FINZI Let us Garlands Bring [17.05] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – WIDE WORLD OF 

JAZZ with Edward Ziedan 

1800 FRIDAY RIVER BLUES with 

Sister T 

2000 CAFÉ BIJOU with William 

Ehmcke 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SATURDAY 24 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE   

1000 LOCAL CONCERT – repeat of 

Monday’s programme 

1100 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland – repeat of Wednesday’s 
programme 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Roger 

Vincent 

1400 CHARIVARI with Christopher 

Stone 

1600 FROM THE MOVIES with 

Christopher Stone  

1700 JAZZ @ 5 with Sister T 

1900 RIVER BLUES with Dave Hall 

2100 CABARET CLUB with Kari 

Seeley 

 2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker  

SUNDAY 25 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT 

0800 CANTATE DOMINO with John 

Pederson 

Sacred music from around the world 
including Handel’s Chandos Anthem  
No 10      

1000 CANTABILE with Phillip Virgo 

TCHAIKOVSKY Romeo and Juliet 
Fantasy Overture [18.55] 

BRAHMS Variations on a theme of 
Haydn Op 56a [21.17] 

VERACINI Concerto D major for  
8 Instruments [18.51] 

ONSLOW Grand Septet in B flat major 
Op 79 [36.55] 

MOZART Adagio and Fugue in C minor 
K546 [6.58] 

BACH arr Rachmaninov Violin Partita 
No 3 in E major BWV1006 Suite 
[8.03]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Dave 

Anthony 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL  

1600 ON WINGS OF SONG with 

David Brennan 

Music from operetta, opera, lieder and 
much more including Purcell’s Celestial 
music did the gods inspire Z322 

1800 BAROQUE & BEFORE with Ian 

Johnston 

ZANETTI Il Scolaro Six Dances [8.04] 
AGRICOLA Six Canzonettas [17.19] 
HASSL Sonata in G major Op 2 No 6 

[10.54] 
STEINER Arias  

Jesu! deine Liebesflamme  
Ann Jesum Dencken oft und vil [6.17] 

PACHELBEL Suite in G major [6.57] 
MUFFAT Missa in Labore Requies 

Festival Great Mass for Salzbourg 
Cathedral à 24 [46.30] 

ISAAC 
 Palle, Palle  
A la battaglia vocal 
A la battaglia instrumental [10.23] 

2000 SUNDAY NIGHT CONCERT 

with John Pederson 

ALWYN The Magic Island Symphonic 
Prelude [10.53] 

WILLIAMS My Little Welsh Home [2.34] 
BACH Cantata BWV147 Jesu, Joy of 

Man's Desiring [3.09] 
RAVEL Piano Concerto in G major 

[20.44] 
VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Symphony No 2 

A London Symphony [44.36] 
BLISS Meditations on a theme by John 

Blow [32.51] 

2200 NOCTURNE with John Pederson 

SCHUBERT Drei Klavierstücke D946 
[25.27] 

OFFENBACH arr Rosenthal Gaîté 
Parisienne [30.09 

SPOHR Quartet No 24 in G major Op 82 
No 2 [31.07] 

STRAUSS, R Violin Sonata in E flat 
major Op 1 [27.13] 

MONDAY 26 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Gabrielle Scherrer    

1000 CANTABILE with Christopher 

Stone 

HYDE Village Fair [11.17] 
HILL String Quartet No 10 in E major  

Op 74 Harp [18.48] 
KOEHNE Inflight Entertainment [28.40] 
SCULTHORPE Songs of Sea and Sky 

[16.04] 
EDWARDS Symphony Da Pacem 

Domine [27.20]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Meg Abbott 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

John Pederson 

SCULTHORPE Great Sandy Island 
[22.47] 

HYDE Piano Concerto No 1 in E flat 
minor [30.29] 

KOEHNE String Quartet No 3 True 
History of the Kelly Gang [16.08] 

EDWARDS Symphony No 4 Star Chant 
[32.36] 

HINDSON Night Pieces [8.05]  

1600 JAZZ @ 4 BEBOP & BEYOND 

with Trish 

1800 LOCAL CONCERT with Phillip 

Virgo 

Recitals Australia Lunch Series on 
August 13th with Violinist Adina Lopez 
and Pianist Simon Pazos Quintana 

KREISLER Praeludium and Allegro 
[6.17] 

BEETHOVEN Romance No 1 in G major 
Op 40 [6.47] 

DEBUSSY Violin Sonata in G minor 
L140 [13.34] 

WIENIAWSKI Polonaise de Concert in  
D major Op 4 [5.47] 

RAVEL Valses nobles et sentimentales 
[17.01] 

CHOPIN  
Étude in E major Op 10 No 3 [2.16] 

 Étude in F minor Op 25 No 2 [2.16] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT – 

CLASSICAL with Yvonne Schwerdt 

Anniversary of the birth of Jacqueline du 
Pre on this day in 1945 

PROKOFIEV Peter and the Wolf Op 67 
Opening [2.30] 

BRUCH Kol Nidrei [12.04] 
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BRAHMS Cello Sonata No 1 in E minor 
Op 38 [24.14] 

BOCCHERINI Cello Concerto in B flat 
3rd Movement [6.20] 

ELGAR Cello Concerto in E minor  
Op 85 1st Movement [7.59] 

2000 CHAMBER MUSIC with 

Suzanne Pederson 

MAY String Quartet in C minor [31.00] 
HUMMEL Septet in D minor Op 74 

[29.11] 
FLEISCHMANN Piano Quintet [24.01] 
SCHUMANN Trio No 1 in D minor Op 63 

[30.57] 

2200 NOCTURNE with Suzanne 

Pederson 

CZERNY Symphony No 2 in D major  
Op 781 [41.23] 

ROSSINI String Sonata No 2 in A major 
[16.54] 

STILL Africa Symphonic Poem [27.51] 
CHOPIN Piano Sonata No 3 in B minor 

Op 58 [29.43] 

TUESDAY 27 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT 

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt    

1000 CANTABILE with Peter Trevaskis 

KODÁLY Háry János Suite Op 15 
[25.46] 

RIMSKY-KORSAKOV Capriccio on 
Gypsy Themes [19.15] 

STRAUSS, J II Czardas Ritter Pásmán 
[4.56] 

STRAUSS, Josef Music of the Spheres 
[9.12] 

DELIBES Coppelia Suite [9.26] 
MASSENET Orchestral Suite No 4 

Scènes pittoresques [16.20] 
FAURÉ Masques et Bergamasques 

[14.10] 
SIBELIUS The Swan of Tuonela Op 22 

No 3 7.49]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Denis Wall 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with Sue 

Fitch 

 VILLA-LOBOS Guitar Concerto [17.51] 
LALO Symphonie espagnole in D minor 

Op 21 [32.44] 
MOZART Piano Concerto No 27 in B flat 

major K595 [31.43] 
SCHUMANN Five Lieder Op 40 [10.09] 
GOOSSENS Oboe Concerto in One 

Movement Op 45 [11.13] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – TRADITIONAL 

JAZZ with Tom Doran 

1800 AUSTRALIAN MUSICIANS 

with Arlene Matheson 

Violinist Richard TOGNETTI  

BACH Violin Sonata No 3 in C major. 
BWV1005 [24.15] 

GIULIANI Guitar Concerto No 1 in  
A major Op 30 [29.51] 

1900 IN THE SPOTLIGHT - 

CLASSICAL with Arlene Matheson & 

Stephen Wilkins 

Composer Johann Nepomuk HUMMEL 

Piano Sonata in F sharp minor Op 81 
[23.02] 

Te Deum [12.01] 
Flute Trio Op 78 Introducion and 

Variations [19.00] 

2000 DISCOVERY with Yvonne 

Schwerdt 

Anniversary of the death of composer 
Giuseppe VERDI 

I Lombardi Prelude to Act 3 [4.35] 
Variations for Piano and Orchestra on a 

theme from ‘Tebaldo e Isolina’ by 
Morlacchi [20.14] 

trans Liszt Reminiscenses de 
Boccanegra S438 [11.02] 

Requiem [78.06] 

2200 LIVE! AT THE 

CONCERTGEBOUW with Hans 

Haffmans 

SMETANA The Bartered Bride Overture 
[6.53] 

MARTINŮ Double Concerto for Two 
String Orchestras, Piano and 
Timpani H271 [21.01] 

BRAHMS Symphony No 4 in E minor  
Op 98 [43.01] 

RÖNTGEN Concerto No 2 in G minor for 
Cello and Orchestra [18.34] 

KÓDALY Dances of Galánta [16.12] 
SCARLATTI, D Sonata in E flat major 

K162 [6.20] 

WEDNESDAY 28 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Yvonne Schwerdt    

1000 CANTABILE with Keith Hempton 

HANDEL Julius Caesar Arias [19.53] 
BUXTEHUDE Nichts soll uns Scheiden 

BuxWV77 [10.22] 

BRAHMS Cello Sonata No 2 in F major 
Op 99 [28.58] 

PURCELL Let mine eyes run down with 
tears Z24 [9.58] 

MOZART Piano Quartet No 2 in E flat 
major K493 [27.03]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH   

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Glen Quick 

DVOŘÁK Overture In Nature's Realm 
[13.35] 

DVOŘÁK Symphony No 6 in D major  
Op 60 [45.55] 

STRAUSS, R Piano Quartet in C minor 
Op 13 [43.29] 

BRAHMS 3 intermezzi from Op 118 
[8.59] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – BIG BANDS with 

Denis Wall 

1800 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland 

This programme may be heard again on 
Saturday morning 

1900 WORLD MUSIC with Kay Parnell 

2000 OPERA with Glen Quick 

 DONIZETTI Linda di Chamonix [177.00] 

2309 NOCTURNE with Glen Quick 

MOZART Piano Concerto No 25 in  
C major K503 [30.40] 

BEETHOVEN Piano Sonata No 28 in  
A major Op 101 [19.27] 

THURSDAY 29 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Phillip Virgo       

1000 CANTABILE with Sue Fitch 

SIBELIUS Karelia Suite Op 11 [15.24] 
CHABRIER Larghetto for Horn and 

Orchestra Op posth [8.29] 
DELIUS In a Summer Garden [12.30] 
DELIUS To be sung on a Summer Night 

on the Water Nos 1 and 2 [4.09] 
MOZART Concerto in C major for Flute 

and Harp K299 [20.39] 
SCHUMANN Humoresque Op 20 

[24.33] 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Harvey Duff 
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1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Anthea Reeves 

CHOPIN Fantaisie in F minor Op 49 
[12.56] 

RIETZ Clarinet Concerto in G minor  
Op 29 [21.50] 

HAYDN Symphony No 99 in E flat major 
Hob.1:99 [24.18] 

DVOŘÁK Cello Concerto in B minor  
Op 104 [39.10] 

SCHUMANN Novelette Op 21 No 2 
[6.27] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – MODERN JAZZ 

with Iain Arnold 

1800 NEW IN JAZZ with Greg Schultz 

1900 JAZZ IN THE SPOTLIGHT 

with Denis Wall 

2000 20/21 POST ROMANTIC with 

Ian Johnston 

The music of Mauricio KAGEL 1931-
2008 

Das Konzert for Flute and Orchestra 
[25.27] 

Match for Two Cellos and Percussion 
[19.30] 

Music for Renaissance Instruments 
[25.08] 

Rrrrrr... Transcription for Piano, Two and 
Four-Hands [14.17] 

Motetten for Eight Cellos [20.33] 
MM 51 for Metronome and Piano [8.52]    

2200 JAZZ MOODS   

FRIDAY 30 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE with Francis Willis    

1000 CANTABILE with John Pederson 

CASTELNUOVO-TEDESCO As You 
Like It Op 166 Overture [12.00] 

GERSHWIN arr Heifetz Porgy and Bess 
Summertime  
Bess, you is my woman now [7.15] 

WOLF-FERRARI Suite-concertino  
Op 16 in F major for Bassoon and 
small Orchestra [23.11] 

MOMPOU Suite Compostelana [16.52] 
TCHAIKOVSKY Fatum Symphonic 

Poem Op 77 [15.58] 
LISZT Orphée [10.16] 
FUCHS Sinfonia Concertante in E flat 

major for Clarinet, Horn and 
Orchestra [25.23]  

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with John Venus 

1400 SOUNDS CLASSICAL with 

Keith Hempton 

BIBER Sonata and Battalia [22.18] 
MOZART String Quintet No 2 in C minor 

K406 [26.57] 
BACH Cantata BWV35 Geist und Seele 

[26.08] 
BRAHMS Fünf Lieder Op105 [13.29] 
TELEMANN Overture-Suite Burlesque 

de Don Quixote TWV55:G10 [14.27] 

1600 JAZZ @ 4 – WIDE WORLD OF 

JAZZ with Greg Fisher 

1800 FRIDAY RIVER BLUES with 

William Ehmcke 

2000 CAFÉ BIJOU with Sister T 

2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker 

SATURDAY 31 

0000 MUSIC OVERNIGHT  

0800 PRELUDE    

1000 LOCAL CONCERT – repeat of 

Monday’s programme 

1100 KALEIDOSCOPE with Emily 

Sutherland – repeat of Wednesday’s 
programme 

1200 JAZZ LUNCH with Roger 

Vincent 

1400 CHARIVARI with Bob Knight 

1600 FROM THE MOVIES with 

Christopher Stone  

1700 JAZZ @ 5    

1900 RIVER BLUES with Jimmy 

Carlyle 

2000 CABARET CLUB with Kari 

Seeley 

 2200 NEW YORK JAZZ with Tom 

Parker  

 

   

 
 
 

 


